Do you plan on travelling this holiday season?

Total Male Female |Other/Pref 18-34
er not to
answer
A B

=
G H | J K L M N

C D E F
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 465 526 9 253 396 351 36 139 424 401 107 307 294 292
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 485 506 9 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 139 286 252 323
229 121 107 2 94 82 53 38 53 69 69 53 83 50 43
Yes 23% 25% 21% 19% 34% 24% 14% 26% 19% 21% 28% 38% 29% 20% 13%
*x EF F * HI MN* MN
771 364 400 7 187 264 320 108 223 266 174 86 203 202 280
No 77% 75% 79% 81% 66% 76% 86% 74% 81% 79% 72% 62% 71% 80% 87%
*x D DE * J J * KL KL
1000 485 506 9 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 139 286 252 323
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - | am not travelling this holiday season because of inflation

Total Male Female |Other/Pref 18-34 <HS HS Post Sec | Univ Grad Millennial Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
A B | J L M N

c D E F G H K
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 760 352 401 7 164 299 297 27 112 333 288 66 209 237 248
Base: All Answering (wtd) 7 364 400 7 187 264 320 108 223 266 174 86 203 202 280
419 200 216 3 106 159 154 57 124 144 95 48 123 116 133
Top 2 Box (Net) 54% 55% 54% 45% 57% 60% 48% 53% 56% 54% 54% 56% 60% 57% 48%
203 89 113 1 53 85 66 31 66 65 41 19 73 58 54
Strongly agree 26% 24% 28% 14% 28% 32% 21% 29% 30% 24% 24% 22% 36% 29% 19%
216 111 103 2 54 74 88 26 58 79 53 29 50 58 79
Somewhat agree 28% 30% 26% 31% 29% 28% 28% 24% 26% 30% 31% 34% 24% 29% 28%
* % * * % *
352 164 184 4 80 105 166 51 99 122 79 38 81 87 147
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 46% 45% 46% 55% 43% 40% 52% 47% 44% 46% 46% 44% 40% 43% 52%
174 86 87 1 44 52 77 33 49 52 40 25 42 37 70
Somewhat disagree 23% 23% 22% 21% 24% 20% 24% 31% 22% 20% 23% 29% 20% 18% 25%
* % * * % *
178 78 97 2 36 53 89 18 50 70 40 14 39 49 76
Strongly disagree 23% 22% 24% 34% 19% 20% 28% 17% 22% 26% 23% 16% 19% 24% 27%
* % * * % *
771 364 400 7 187 264 320 108 223 266 174 86 203 202 280
sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - | am spending less on holiday travel this year

Total Male Female |Other/Pref 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec | Univ Grad Millennial Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
A B | J

c D E F G H K L M N
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 240 113 125 2 89 97 54 9 27 91 113 41 98 57 44
Base: All Answering (wtd) 229 121 107 2 94 82 53 38 53 69 69 53 83 50 43
116 68 46 2 56 45 15 18 32 33 32 27 54 23 12
Top 2 Box (Net) 50% 56% 43% 100% 59% 55% 29% 48% 60% 48% 47% 51% 65% 45% 27%
37 23 14 - 21 14 2 14 10 6 7 9 19 7 2
Strongly agree 16% 19% 13% - 23% 17% 4% 37% 19% 9% 10% 17% 23% 13% 5%
* * * % F* * * * % * % * * % * * * %
79 44 32 2 34 31 13 4 22 27 26 18 35 16 10
Somewhat agree 34% 37% 30% 100% 36% 38% 25% 11% 41% 39% 37% 34% 42% 32% 23%
* * * % * * * * % * % * * % * * * %
113 53 61 - 39 37 37 19 21 36 37 26 29 27 31
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 50% 44% 57% - 41% 45% 71% 52% 40% 52% 53% 49% 35% 55% 73%
82 37 45 - 31 23 28 15 19 25 23 20 24 14 23
Somewhat disagree 36% 31% 42% - 33% 28% 53% 39% 36% 36% 33% 39% 29% 28% 54%
* * * % * * E * * % * % * * % * * * %
32 16 16 - 8 15 9 5 2 11 14 5 5 14 8
Strongly disagree 14% 13% 15% - 8% 18% 18% 13% 4% 16% 20% 10% 6% 27% 19%
* * * % * * * * % * % * * % * L* * %
229 121 107 2 94 82 53 38 53 69 69 53 83 50 43
sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - | am cutting back on holiday travel so | can afford my holiday spending budget

I
Total Male Female |Other/Pref 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec | Univ Grad Millennial Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
A B D E F H | J L M N

C G K
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 465 526 9 253 396 351 36 139 424 401 107 307 294 292
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 485 506 9 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 139 286 252 323
529 267 255 7 186 199 145 94 159 158 119 90 184 134 122
Top 2 Box (Net) 53% 55% 50% 79% 66% 57% 39% 64% 58% 47% 49% 65% 64% 53% 38%
*E F F * | N* MN N
183 89 92 2 62 73 48 29 51 63 39 25 63 55 39
Strongly agree 18% 18% 18% 20% 22% 21% 13% 20% 19% 19% 16% 18% 22% 22% 12%
347 178 163 5 124 125 98 64 108 95 80 65 121 78 83
Somewhat agree 35% 37% 32% 59% 44% 36% 26% 44% 39% 28% 33% 47% 42% 31% 26%
*E F F * | MN* MN
471 218 251 2 95 147 228 52 117 177 124 48 102 118 202
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 47% 45% 50% 21% 34% 43% 61% 36% 42% 53% 51% 35% 36% 47% 62%
** DE * H * L KLM
260 125 132 2 62 92 106 36 57 96 71 34 66 65 96
Somewhat disagree 26% 26% 26% 21% 22% 27% 28% 25% 21% 29% 29% 24% 23% 26% 30%
* % * *
211 92 119 - 34 55 122 17 60 81 53 15 36 54 106
Strongly disagree 21% 19% 23% - 12% 16% 33% 11% 22% 24% 22% 11% 13% 21% 33%
** DE * * KL KLM
1000 485 506 9 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 139 286 252 323
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - | can’t afford both my holiday spending budget and holiday travel

EDUCATION

Generation

Total Male Female |Other/Pref 18-34
er not to
answer
A B

.
I J

-
L M N

c D E F G H K
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 760 352 401 7 164 299 297 27 112 333 288 66 209 237 248
Base: All Answering (wtd) 771 364 400 7 187 264 320 108 223 266 174 86 203 202 280
498 231 262 5 135 174 189 81 144 166 107 59 146 131 162
Top 2 Box (Net) 65% 63% 66% 69% 72% 66% 59% 75% 65% 62% 62% 69% 72% 65% 58%
243 100 140 3 61 89 93 37 72 89 45 22 70 71 80
Strongly agree 32% 28% 35% 42% 33% 34% 29% 35% 32% 34% 26% 26% 35% 35% 29%
* % * * % J *
255 131 122 2 74 85 96 44 72 77 63 37 76 61 82
Somewhat agree 33% 36% 31% 28% 40% 32% 30% 40% 32% 29% 36% 43% 37% 30% 29%
* % * * % *
273 133 137 2 52 90 131 27 79 100 67 27 57 71 118
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 35% 37% 34% 31% 28% 34% 41% 25% 35% 38% 38% 31% 28% 35% 42%
126 57 67 2 27 46 54 5 39 45 37 14 32 30 50
Somewhat disagree 16% 16% 17% 31% 14% 17% 17% 5% 18% 17% 21% 17% 16% 15% 18%
* % * * % *
146 76 70 - 25 44 77 22 40 55 30 12 25 40 68
Strongly disagree 19% 21% 18% - 13% 17% 24% 20% 18% 21% 17% 14% 13% 20% 24%
771 364 400 7 187 264 320 108 223 266 174 86 203 202 280
sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - | am travelling somewhere different than | normally would this year because of increased cost

Total Male Female |Other/Pref
er not to
answer
A B

- - . .
I J

-
L M N

c D E F G H K
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 240 113 125 2 89 97 54 27 91 113 41 98 57 44
Base: All Answering (wtd) 229 121 107 2 94 82 53 38 53 69 69 53 83 50 43
117 69 47 1 54 52 10 31 25 27 34 28 55 28 6
Top 2 Box (Net) 51% 57% 44% 55% 58% 63% 20% 81% 47% 39% 49% 52% 66% 56% 13%
35 22 13 - 16 17 2 19 2 5 9 6 14 14 1
Strongly agree 15% 18% 12% - 17% 21% 4% 51% 4% 7% 13% 12% 17% 27% 2%
* * * % * F* * * % * % * * % * * * %
81 46 34 1 39 34 8 11 23 22 25 21 41 15 5
Somewhat agree 35% 39% 32% 55% 41% 42% 16% 30% 43% 31% 37% 40% 49% 29% 11%
113 52 60 1 40 30 42 7 28 42 35 25 28 22 37
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 49% 43% 56% 45% 42% 37% 80% 19% 53% 61% 51% 48% 34% 44% 87%
56 28 27 1 24 16 16 - 17 22 17 14 19 11 12
Somewhat disagree 24% 23% 26% 45% 25% 20% 30% - 32% 32% 24% 26% 23% 22% 27%
* * * % * * * * % * % * * % * * * %
57 24 32 - 16 14 27 7 11 20 18 11 9 11 26
Strongly disagree 25% 20% 30% - 17% 17% 51% 19% 21% 29% 26% 21% 11% 21% 60%
229 121 107 2 94 82 53 38 53 69 69 53 83 50 43
sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - Top 2 Box Summary

Total Male Female |Other/Pref 18-34 <HS HS Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
A B C D E F G H | J K L M N
419 200 216 3 106 159 154 57 124 144 95 48 123 116 133
I am not travelling this holiday season because of inflation 54% 55% 54% 45% 57% 60% 48% 53% 56% 54% 54% 56% 60% 57% 48%
116 68 46 2 56 45 15 18 32 33 32 27 54 23 12
 am spending less on holiday travel this year 50% 56% 43% 100% 59% 55% 29% 48% 60% 48% 47% 51% 65% 45% 27%
529 267 255 7 186 199 145 94 159 158 119 90 184 134 122
| am cutting back on holiday travel so | can afford my
holiday spending budget 53% 55% 50% 79% 66% 57% 39% 64% 58% 47% 49% 65% 64% 53% 38%
ok = F * | N* MN N
498 231 262 5 135 174 189 81 144 166 107 59 146 131 162
| can’t afford both my holiday spending budget and
holiday travel 65% 63% 66% 69% 72% 66% 59% 75% 65% 62% 62% 69% 72% 65% 58%
117 69 47 1 54 52 10 31 25 27 34 28 55 28 6
| am travelling somewhere different than | normally would
this year because of increased cost 51% 57% 44% 55% 58% 63% 20% 81% 47% 39% 49% 52% 66% 56% 13%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - Bottom 2 Box Summary

Total Male Female |Other/Pref 18-34 <HS HS Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
A B C D E F G H | J K L M N
352 164 184 4 80 105 166 51 99 122 79 38 81 87 147
I am not travelling this holiday season because of inflation 26% 45% 26% 55% 43% 40% 52% 47% 44% 46% 46% 44% 40% 43% 52%
113 53 61 - 39 37 37 19 21 36 37 26 29 27 31
 am spending less on holiday travel this year 50% 44% 57% - 41% 45% 71% 52% 40% 52% 53% 49% 35% 55% 73%
471 218 251 2 95 147 228 52 117 177 124 48 102 118 202
| am cutting back on holiday travel so | can afford my
holiday spending budget 47% 45% 50% 21% 34% 43% 61% 36% 42% 53% 51% 35% 36% 47% 62%
*x DE * H * L KLM
273 133 137 2 52 90 131 27 79 100 67 27 57 71 118
| can’t afford both my holiday spending budget and
holiday travel 35% 37% 34% 31% 28% 34% 41% 25% 35% 38% 38% 31% 28% 35% 42%
113 52 60 1 40 30 42 7 28 42 35 25 28 22 37
| am travelling somewhere different than | normally would
this year because of increased cost 49% 43% 56% 45% 42% 37% 80% 19% 53% 61% 51% 48% 34% 44% 87%
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